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Bucket equipment 
for quarrying & miningg

TKN15 RA-RPL

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
Kg/Lbs

A
mm/in

B
mm/in

C
mm/in

D
mm/in

E
mm/in

F
mm/in

TKN15 RA-
RPL

95
209.44

550
21.65

284
11.18

28
1.10

110
4.33

154
6.06

233
9.17
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